
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.

63
5
7

99
55
53
14
4

24
81

Name

Aleksandar Radisavljevic
Ivan Maganić
Savo Jančević
Aleksandar Japundžić
Miodrag Obradović
Radiša Radisavljević
Zoran Pavkov
Radoslav Jović
Dejan Miletić
Dimitrije Ilic

Class

- KUP 2  Fica
- KUP 1  Fica
- KUP 1  Fica
- KUP 2  Fica
- KUP 2  Fica
- KUP 2  Fica
- KUP 1  Fica
- KUP 1  Fica
- KUP 1  Fica
- KUP 2  Fica

Club

Sport Brothers
BUF BGD
BUF BGD
BUF BGD
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
Sport Brothers
ASK Akademac Racing Team
ASK Akademac Racing Team
Jagodina ASK
ASK Akademac Racing Team

Make Laps

4
4
5
4
4
3
4
4
4
4

Best Tm

1:22.665
1:24.744
1:26.590
1:26.783
1:28.933
1:29.603
1:30.344
1:33.919
1:36.114
1:39.402

Gap

2.079
1.846
0.193
2.150
0.670
0.741
3.575
2.195
3.288

Diff

2.079
3.925
4.118
6.268
6.938
7.679

11.254
13.449
16.737

In Lap

1
3
4
4
4
1
2
4
2
4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2018 16:32:47

Timing & Scoring: HRONO TEAM MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAGRADA BEOGRADA - UŠĆE 2018.
AUTO

Trening 1 Divizija 5

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:24:12

Ušće 2,250 Km

1.9.2018 15:00


